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

One anarter acre with 3dry trays, good location, close in.
This is a splendid place. Price $5250.
LUEDDEMANN COMPANY
918 Chamber of Commerce.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS HOME) "A?i ii frr..f' KnT i- - orT rood rock road. mil from
Lea tw handled with 3200 eaah and bonus.

Ralph Harris Co. Deal direct with owner. Price $3900. Phone
628-7- 2 blka. from station; close to school; ha Dutchmail navmrata",VWY I i , .j r j - , , rvrKtof flee (inble - - r. SZZaU.a i . m I irvinnwi mow osmi lor nrnn nf nnna, t.non .t . - -- -

kitchen, bath and toilet gas, wi818 rhaaaeer ef C twain .ma. Bdwy. 66S4. fc,oi-rui- u, - " ONE acre at Wichita station. 4 block from
well ootTOcted home: beauUful grounds; mar-- monthly income. $7000, $2000 cash. Wia ",f. T-,.-

.7 ' tncity. race only $3VUV,snXwooTT ear. on rood rravel read, note red with beara a7V,I1 tKrvaaan WllM- - 401 PaMnll. hWjBT BdWT. 7783 U- - a u.wtn. terma.ing fruit trees and small fruit; a real buy forrai(TKF.S RANCH

kEin-t- u 9c UtOSUY.
514 Railway Exchange bldg. Bdwy. 6650.

Looking for house read Tfllsi
6 rooms, bath, elaepmg porch, full baaement

garage, fruit berriea, 2 iota, aU good Condition,
$3200; $500 caab.

CHARLES E. BRAND.
Broadway 5549. 420 Henry bide

UA1 8UCX1V Vurw, Jf 1AJA LoVA m, 1 am I gvaiMl' vasucv i - - - -

who want a real home aad a bargain. CaU and ONE BLOCK FROM PENINSULA SCHOOL$1TOO $S0 eaah, $20 per asonth,
tatoraat at 6 par eaat; toat like rent; 4 rooms DUDRET rNHTESTMENT CO..$3000, terms.

509-1- 0 PANAMA BLDG. BDWY. 4T41.H acre, all cultivated, 11 miles from
with 7 room house and 1000 laying palarrange for inspection. I bunraiow, fireplace, Dutch kitchen.and bath, Oa laarnay ave, near Milwaakie ave.

BRAND NEW MODERN BUNGALOW
Five moms and bath, fireplace, electric

flxtare. window shad, Dutch kitchen, full
lot, owner will sacrifice for 83750. $750
eaah, balance to suit

Richanbach & Co.
207--8 Conch bldg. Broadway 4143.

McGEE Dt.MS.
969 Union ave. N. Wdln. 6684.r ttAKa, o. Bunuisu.i, finuuvc i built-ina- , 100x112 lot; garage, chicken bouse

lets and al! implements. Good income. Sold at603 Selling Bldg. It is a good buy; $4000, half cash. Win.exioe at,
Johnson-Dodso- n Co. ROSE CITY BUNGALOW I Willing, 401 Panama bldg. Broadway 7763 cost, with or without stock. Box ooA,

Or.
10 ACRES. PAVED HIGHWAY

5 room new modern bungalow, fireplace, full
Near Beaverton .

iy2 Acres, Price S5000
6 room honse with fireplace: fine well; 604)

60x100. Connor street, improvernenta an ALBERTA DISTRICTtS H. W. Bank Bldg. Vain 878T plumbing, 12 miles center of town, cleared.LAND OPENINGfa and paid, 6 rooma, hardwood floor, cement I 7 room .house, furnished, some fruit. $3500.aUMUe CfTlBCNGALOW $4780 Texas-- school lands for sale by the state. $2 young orchard, bemea. 15am, garage, chic en
home. $6500. , toranberrie. 600 raspberries, and about 66 apntonasemenr, ureptace; ouo, iuu mmr i Terms.

brancea. long terms: want SO acrea or more A BISHOP. REAL ESTATE.floor, large lot, close to I per acre, on fortieth cash, balance in 40 years.Best Deal in Portland J. C. CORBIN CO, 305-6-- 7 1eWji bWg. trees; all in culavnuon except one aero rfnar5 Der cent interest: Sena o cent pong iocwith equipment near ilcMUian, Uarnnn or 553 WTllisms ave. Wdln. 2117.For a real house of 8 rooms and fortreat bnnrevei further information. Investor Pub. Co.. dept 8,Newbarg; will assume. joon rvrgoson, uer-- $1500 down. ,
DUDREY INVESTMENT CO. rtWEST SIDE FLATS 1.8 ACRES ON CARLINE

PAY $25 $10 PER MO.8 ear, hardwood fioora. fireplace, furnace, best

NEAR FRANKLIN HIGH 8CHOOL
6 rm.. modern, fireplace, furnace, half block

car, pared street A dandy noma SEE IT.
$4150. $700 cash. Large monthly payments
required.
WM. WILLING, 401 Panama Bldg. Bdy. 7763

LOOK AT THIS ONE
This beautiful 8 room strictly modern home,

well located, en paved st, corner lot built-in- s

of all kinds ; one of the classiest in the dty, for
$6900, very attractive terms. Phone Broad-
way 6536 or East 3592 evening.

NEW $4000

San Antonio. Texas.linger bldg.
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